Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Bagley XC Invite Compiled

Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Name

1 1 1850
2 2 1852
3 3 1629
4 4 1851
5 5 1847
6 (<5) 1758
7 6 1858
8 (<5) 1803
9 7 1637

10 8 1632

11 (<5) 1727

12 (<5) 1724

13 (<5) 1590

14 (<5) 1731

15 9 1626

16 10 1849

17 11 1627

18 12 1859

19 (<5) 1562

20 13 1619

21 (<5) 1686

22 14 1631

23 (>7) 1630

24 (>7) 1848

25 (<5) 1728

26 (<5) 1756

27 (>7) 1853

28 (>7) 1854

20 (<5) 1589

30 (>7) 1860

31 (>7) 1638
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Avianna Heppner
Haley Syverson
Elzetta Bitker
Elyza Lilly

Liberty Johnson
Kaitlyn Larson
Cassandra Billingsley
Ella Engen

Lexi Jalbert
Kindlee Christianson
Summer Hesseldahl
Kiera Hesseldahl
Jenna Vasek

Bizzy Hendrick

Mia Gordon

Peyton Estling

Livi Kinkade

Ella Rourk

Alyson Stanislowski
Lydia Christianson
Ellie Rivard

Dylan Miller
Kyleigh Lewis

Lila Lanctot
Kourtney Talley
Emily Restad

Sara Anderson
Victoria Berry
Autumn Rarick
C.J. Lanctot

Kaya Lee

Overall Finish List

Girls

Team

Warroad

Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad

Warroad

Roseau

Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
International Falls
International Falls
Fisher
International Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
International Falls
Roseau

Warroad

Warroad

Fisher

Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman

Time Pace

16:24.3 5:08/K
16:41.9 5:13/K
16:51.1 5:16/K
17:32.0 5:29/K
18:07.8 5:40/K
18:08.2 5:40/K
18:36.2 5:49/K
18:39.4 5:50/K
18:42.3 5:51/K
18:56.0 5:55/K
19:01.7 5:57/K
19:10.3 5:59/K
19:20.9 6:03/K
19:27.7 6:05/K
19:29.4 6:05/K
19:54.5 6:13/K
19:59.9 6:15/K
20:13.9 6:19/K
20:43.0 6:28/K
20:50.1 6:31/K
21:00.4 6:34/K
21:07.4 6:36/K
21:08.9 6:37/K
21:25.7 6:42/K
21:34.1 6:44/K
21:52.9 6:50/K
25:51.3 8:05/K
25:52.8 8:05/K
26:11.4 8:11/K
27:50.8 8:42/K
28:09.2 8:48/K

09/22/2020 06:38:19



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Warroad

Team Score (places): 18

1850
1852
1851
1847
1858
1849
1859
1848
1853
1854
1860
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Avianna Heppner
Haley Syverson
Elyza Lilly
Liberty Johnson
Cassandra Billingsley
Peyton Estling
Ella Rourk

Lila Lanctot

Sara Anderson
Victoria Berry
C.J. Lanctot

Bagley XC Invite Compiled

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places): 38

1629
1637
1632
1626
1627
1619
1631
1630
1638
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Elzetta Bitker

Lexi Jalbert

Kindlee Christianson
Mia Gordon

Livi Kinkade

Lydia Christianson
Dylan Miller

Kyleigh Lewis

Kaya Lee

Team - Fisher
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1590
2 1589

Jenna Vasek
Autumn Rarick

Team - West Marshall
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1686

Ellie Rivard

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1562

Alyson Stanislowski

Team - International Falls
Team Score (places):Inc.

Overall

Grade Place

11 1

11 2

11 4

10 5

12 6

11 (10)

12 (12)

10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 3

11 7

10 8

9 9

9 11

7 (13)

10 (14)

10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

1
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

1

Time
Back

~N w R

12

18
(28)
(40)

Finish Position

10
18
27
38

(51)

(65)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Average Time: 17:28.4

16:24.3
16:41.9
17:32.0
18:07.8
18:36.2
19:54.5
20:13.9
21:25.7
25:51.3
25:52.8
27:50.8

2

16:24.3 0:00.0

33:06.2 0:17.6

50:38.2 1:07.7
1:08:46.0 1:43.5
1:27:22.2 2:11.9
1:47:16.7 3:30.2
2:07:30.6 3:49.6
2:28:56.3 5:01.4
2:54:47.6 9:27.0
3:20:40.4 9:28.5
3:48:31.2 11:26.5

Average Time: 18:47.7

16:51.1
18:42.3
18:56.0
19:29.4
19:59.9
20:50.1
21:07.4
21:08.9
28:09.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

19:20.9
26:11.4

- Inc.

Average Time:

21:00.4

- Inc.

Average Time:

20:43.0

- Inc.

16:51.1 0:00.0
35:33.4 1:51.2
54:29.4 2:04.9
1:13:58.8 2:38.3
1:33:58.7 3:08.8
1:54:48.8 3:59.0
2:15:56.2 4:16.3
2:37:05.1 4:17.8
3:05:14.3 11:18.1
19:20.9 0:00.0
45:32.3 6:50.5
21:00.4 0:00.0
20:43.0 0:00.0

Average Time:
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Race Date
September 22, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - International Falls
Team Score (places):Inc.

1727 Summer Hesseldahl
1724 Kiera Hesseldahl
1731 Bizzy Hendrick
1728 Kourtney Talley

A WDNPF

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1758 Kaitlyn Larson
2 1756 Emily Restad

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1803 Ella Engen
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Bagley XC Invite Compiled
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 19:01.7 19:01.7
9 Less Than 5 19:10.3 38:12.0
12 Less Than 5 19:27.7 57:39.7
10 Less Than 5 21:34.1  1:19:13.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 18:08.2 18:08.2
10 Less Than 5 21:52.9 40:01.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 18:39.4 18:39.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.6
0:26.0
2:32.4

0:00.0
3:44.7

0:00.0

09/22/2020 06:38:22



